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The name and email address of the person with your Health board that holds the 

following job titles: 

 

1. Senior Information Risk Officer (SIRO)  

Rani Dash, Director of Corporate Governance rani.dash@wales.nhs.uk 

 

2. Chief Information Officer (CIO)  

Lloyd Bishop, CIO lloyd.bishop@wales.nhs.uk 

 

3. Chief Information Security Officer (CISO)  

This is not a role within the Health Board. 

 

4. Director of Information Technology  

Paul Solloway, Director of Digital paul.solloway@wales.nhs.uk 

 

5. Head of Governance  

Bryony Codd, Head of Corporate Governance bryony.codd@wales.nhs.uk 

 

6. Caldicott Guardian  

Dr. James Calvert, Medical Director james.calvert@wales.nhs.uk  

 

7. Head of Risk/Compliance 

Lucy Windsor, Head of Corporate Risk & Assurance lucy.windsor@wales.nhs.uk 
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